2 of 2

CHECK REGISTER APPROVED BY TOWNSHIP COUNCIL: April 11th, 2022

FUND DETAIL CHECK NUMBERS AMOUNT
1|CURRENT FUND BILL LIST $1,583,862.08
20)INSPECTION BILL LIST $4,612.75
21|TECHNICAL BILL LIST $14,265.96
22|PERFORMANCE BILL LIST $0.00

TOTAL

$1,602,740.79




April 8, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP page No: 1
10:39 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id Cuuem
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: No Open: N Paid: N void: N

Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: N Aprv: N

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 06/30/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Recvd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

4IMPRINT 4 IMPRINT
22-02093 03/25/22 utility Totes

1 Front pocket utility tote 2,004.00 G-02-22-290-015-000 B Recycling Enhancement-Reusable Bags R 03/25/22 04/07/22 9811886 N
2 set-up charge 50.00 G-02-22-290-015-000 B Recycling Enhancement-Reusable Bags R 03/25/22 04/07/22 9811886 N
3 24 hour service 40.00 G-02-22-290-015-000 B Recycling Enhancement-Reusable Bags R 03/25/22 04/07/22 9811886 N
4 freight 216.22 G-02-22-290-015-000 B Recycling Enhancement-Reusable Bags R 03/25/22 04/07/22 9811886 N
2,310.22
vendor Total: 2,310.22
ACE033  Costello's Ace Hardware
22-02174 04/04/22 B&G Hardware/Sew Tools
4 B&G/HARDWARE SUPPLIES 31.45 2-01-26-310-000-158 B BLDG & GROUNDS Hardware Suppli R 04/07/22 04/07/22 001717/8 N
22-02190 04/05/22 Community Garden Keys 2022
1 COMMUNITY GARDEN KEYS 69.90 D-39-56-852-000-006 B Community Garden R 04/05/22 04/07/22 001735/8 N
Vendor Total: 101.35
AMERWATR  AMERICAN WATER-NORTH BRUNSWICK
22-00671 08/30/21 7/21 Bi11 No. AWEC-000281 PRO21053 ¢
8 2/2022 BiT1 No. AWEC-000320 242,761.00 2-05-55-502-000-137 B Contract Work - American water R 01/03/22 04/07/22 AWEC-000320 N
Vendor Total:  242,761.00
C3TECHOS €3 TECHNOLOGIES LLC
22-02057 03/17/22 Annual UST Testing BID19002 C
3 Adams water Tank Pump Station 350.00 2-01-26-310-000-151 B BLDG & GROUNDS Equip. Repair R 07/01/21 04/07/22 129377 N
22-02115 03/30/22 Invoice 129239 BID19002 ¢
1 Invoice 129239 650.00 2-01-26-310-000-151 B BLDG & GROUNDS Equip. Repair R 07/01/21 04/07/22 129239 N

vendor Total: 1,000.00



April 8, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
10:39 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

page No: 2

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
Cow (DW-GOVERNMENT, INC,
22-01928 02/25/22 Supply Order
1 Part#: RNFSN 3,341.76 2-01-20-140-000-488 B IT - Computer Supplies/Parts R 02/25/22 04/07/22 V252024 N
22-02111 03/30/22 Logitech wireless Combo
1 part#: 920-002553 140.01 2-01-20-140-000-488 B IT - Computer Supplies/Parts R 03/30/22 04/07/22 V241889 N
vendor Total: 3,481.77
CHERRY  Cherry valley Tractor Sales
22-02042 03/15/22 Chipper Training
1 Chipper Training 600.00 2-01-26-290-000-145 B STREETS & ROAD Educat. & Train R 03/15/22 04/07/22 R2483D N
vendor Total: 600.00
CIRILLO  CIRILLO CONTRACTING
22-02184 04/04/22 Est 600 - Billy Goat Force 9
1 Replace tire valves and reseal 103.56 2-01-26-290-000-151 B STREETS & ROAD Equip. Repair R 04/04/22 04/07/22 4129 N
22-02185 04/04/22 Est 601 - STIHL HT101
1 Replace bent drive tube 195.42  2-01-26-290-000-151 B STREETS & ROAD Equip. Repair R 04/04/22 04/07/22 4130 N
22-02186 04/04/22 EST 603 - Toro 410D Repair
1 Remove, rebuild and reinstall 1,064.58 2-01-28-375-000-151 B PARKS Equipment Repair R 04/04/22 04/07/22 4132 N
22-02187 04/04/22 Toro Workman Repair
1 Transport machine from campus 417.50 2-01-28-375-000-151 B PARKS Equipment Repair R 04/04/22 04/07/22 4131 N
vendor Total: 1,781.06
CMEAS020 CME ASSOCIATES
22-00479 07/29/21 2021 Rroad Construction Admin  PRO21042 C
15 2021 Road Improvement 358.00 C-06-55-C19-181-901 B Section 2:20 Professional Fees R 05/04/21 04/07/22 0301217 N
22-01530 01/03/22 0294914 begin - 12/10/21 PRO21059 ¢
R 12/13/21 04/07/22 0301218 N

7 0301218 3/14/22-3/25/22 37,548.50 C-04-55-C20-210-902 B Professional Costs - Roads

vendor Total: 37,906.50



NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP

April 8, 2022
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

10:39 aM

Page No: 3

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
CORPO005 Corporate Translation Services
22-01321 12/07/21 monthly Phone Translation
4 phone Translation - 03/2022 81.85 2-01-43-490-000-167 B MUNICIPAL COURT Interpreter R 03/01/22 04/05/22 211379 N
vendor Total: 81.85
CROWNOOS  Crown Trophy
22-02045 03/15/22 OPEN ACCOUNT THRU JUNE 2022
2 TROPHIES FOR RECREATION 597.14 2-01-28-369-000-215 B DPRCS Recreation Supplies R 04/07/22 04/07/22 24973 N
vendor Total: 597.14
DMWX2005 DMWX2 RE Holdings LLC
22-00548 08/09/21 Tax Assessment Consulting FY22 BID20007 C
8 Tax Assessment Consult 3/22 1,680.00 2-01-20-150-000-200 B TAX ASSESSOR Professional Serv R 07/01/21 04/07/22 2022-3 N
vendor Total: 1,680.00
FOLEY033 FOLEY INC.
22-02110 03/30/22 west Lawrence PS repair
1 west Lawrence PS repair 2,029.29 2-07-55-502-000-183 B Maintenance & Repairs R 03/30/22 04/07/22 EF71444 N
vendor Total: 2,029.29
FRICKE  Donna Fricke
22-00533 08/09/21 Senior Exercise Programs
10 Senior Exercise Program- 03/22 240.00 2-01-28-372-000-203 B SR SERVICES Public Events R 04/06/22 04/06/22 03/2022 N
vendor Total: 240.00
FUELOX50 The Fuel Ox
22-01654 01/17/22 MM Fluids Jan-Mar22
4 MVM/FLUIDS 538.75 2-01-26-315-000-158 B MVM Hardware Supplies R 04/07/22 04/07/22 555819269 N

vendor Total: 538.75



NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
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10:39 aM

Page No: 4

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
HANRAHAN Ernest Hanrahan
22-01999 03/10/22 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL
1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTEL 240.10 2-01-25-240-999-136 B POLICE Conferences R 03/10/22 04/08/22 REIMBURSEMENT N
2 REIMBURSEMENT FOR TOLLS 9.14 2-01-25-240-999-136 B POLICE Conferences R 04/08/22 04/08/22 REIMBURSEMENT N
249.24
vendor Total: 249,24
HAUSHO50 HAUSHALTER, HARRY ESQ.
22-01836 02/11/22 Transition Tax Appeal Counsel PR022034 C
3 Invoice #1244 1,716.00 2-01-20-150-000-181 B TAX ASSESSOR Legal Services R 01/20/22 04/07/22 1244 N
vendor Total: 1,716.00
HAYDUOOS Raymond J. Hayducka
21-01221 11/02/20 Hearing Officer Services
2 Hearing Officer Services 1,200.00 1-01-20-155-000-984 B LEGAL - Special R 04/05/22 04/05/22 3/2022 N
vendor Total: 1,200.00
HOPES050 MiTTicent Hopes
22-00535 08/09/21 senior zumba Program
10 Senior zumba Program-03/2022 520.00 2-01-28-372-000-203 B SR SERVICES Public Fvents R 04/05/22 04/05/22 03/2022 N
vendor Total: 520.00
INTERQ30 INTERNATIONAL ASSOC. OF ARSON
22-02195 04/05/22 Dues - 3 Years - NJ
1 Dues - 3 Years - NJ 420.00 2-01-25-265-000-145 B UNIFORM FIRE Training R 04/05/22 04/07/22 66495 N
vendor Total: 420.00
JET VAC  JET VAC EQUIPMENT, LLC
22-02034 03/15/22 Hoses and rollers
1 SPOR-MM16X600W - Piranha Hose 2,014.00 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
2 52105-00-F - Hose, Leader, 266.18 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
3 HYD OIL 46 - Hydraulic 0i1 46w 392.70  2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
4 41297-00-x - Filter, Element, 147.38 2-07-55-502-000-145 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
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vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
JET VAC - JET VAC EQUIPMENT, LLC Continued
22-02034 03/15/22 Hoses and rollers Continued
5 77255-01-Z - Roller, Levelwind 120.84 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
6 77249-01-z - Roller, Levelwind 176.30 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 03/15/22 04/07/22 2005 N
7 Labor-MS/replacing & removing 650.00 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 04/07/22 04/07/22 2005 N
8 shipping 39.86 2-07-55-502-000-149 B Equipment R 04/07/22 04/07/22 2005 N
3,807.26
vendor Total: 3,807.26
LEADOOOS L.E.A.D.
22-01998 03/10/22 CONFERENCE 7TH ANNUAL
1 REGISTRATION FOR 3-DAY 400.00 2-01-25-240-999-136 B POLICE Conferences R 03/10/22 04/07/22 PINIQVGKPHS N
2 REGISTRATION FOR 3-DAY 400,00 2-01-25-240-999-136 B POLICE Conferences R 04/07/22 04/07/22 DINAWK2W77Y N
800.00
vendor Total: 800.00
LUCASOL  Lucas Brothers, Inc.
22-01716 01/25/22 Livingston Avenue Project BID21003 ¢
5 Pay Estimate #3 461,384.84 C-06-55-C20-201-101 B Project Costs R 06/25/21 04/07/22 PAY ESTIMATE 3 N
vendor Total:  461,384.84
MALOUFCH Malouf Chevrolet
22-01667 01/17/22 mww vehicle parts Jan-Mar22
21 Open quarterly order for MvM 445.22  2-01-26-315-000-230 B MM Vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 139956 N
22 Open quarterly order for MvM 239.93 2-01-26-315-000-230 B MVM Vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 139646 N
23 Open quarterly order for MM 55.22 2-01-26-315-000-230 B MM vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 140055 N
740.37
vendor Total: 740.37
MCCLO00S McCloskey Mechanical
22-02114 03/30/22 Invoice SD11233 : Library
1 Invoice SD11233 1,661.73 2-01-26-310-000-160 B BLDG & GROUNDS Heating & Cool R 03/30/22 04/07/22 SD11233 N

vendor Total: 1,661.73
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vendor # Wame

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
MCUASO50 M.C.U.A. SOLID WASTE
22-01805 02/09/22 solid waste Disposal ~ FY2022 PRO21057 ¢
3 solid waste Disposal  3/2022 79,929.50 2-01-26-305-000-192 B SOLID WASTE DISP Other Expense R 11/15/21 04/07/22 1012697 N
vendor Total: 79,929.50
MUNICO80 MUNICIPAL RECORD SERVICE
22-02149 04/04/22 TRAFFIC SUMMONSES
1 TRAFFIC SUMMONSES 638.00 2-01-43-490-000-199 B MUNICIPAL COURT Printed Material R 04/04/22 04/05/22 220131 N
vendor Total: 638.00
NAPA NAPA
22-01673 01/17/22 MM vehicle parts Jan-Mar22
19 MVM/VEHICLE PARTS 6,393.89 2-01-26-315-000-230 B MM vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 3873-261396 N
vendor Total: 6,393.89
NATIO045 NATIONAL FUEL OIL INC.
22-01685 01/18/22 Fuel Delivery
11,460 Gallons Diesel 4,087.85 2-01-31-430-000-460 B Gasoline/Diesel R 01/18/22 04/07/22 65946 N
22-02011 03/14/22 Fuel Delivery
15,020 Gallons Gasoline 14,445.55 2-01-31-430-000-460 B Gasoline/Diesel R 03/14/22 04/07/22 69466 N
2 4,300 Gallons Diesel 14,516.37 2-01-31-430-000-460 B Gasoline/Diesel R 03/14/22 04/07/22 69467 N
28,961.92
22-02094 03/25/22 5,012 Gallons Gasoline
15,012 Gallons Gasoline 15,968.73 2-01-31-430-000-460 B Gasoline/Diesel R 03/25/22 04/07/22 69872 N
vendor Total: 49,018.50
NATIOL10 NAFTO
22-02000 03/10/22 BASIC FIELD TRAINING OFFICER
1 REGISTRATION FOR 3-DAY CLASS 975.00 2-01-25-240-999-145 B POLICE Training R 03/10/22 04/06/22 4/4/22-4/6/22 N

Vendor Total: 975.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

Chk/void 1099
Date Invoice Excl

NEWJEQ70 NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHOR
22-00529 08/09/21 NJ water Supply  FY2022  PRO21050 C
9 3/2022 Bill No. 2568 83,328.00 2-05-55-502-000-447 B Purchased Water

Vendor Total: 83,328.00
NIDEPO50 NJ DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
22-02220 04/06/22 Annual Stormwater Discharge
1 Annual Stormwater Discharge 9,000.00 2-01-26-510-000-144 B STORMWATER DIV Dues/Subscript
vendor Total: 9,000.00
NJSB CON NJ/SB Construction, LLC
22-01930 02/28/22 Princess Dr Pump Station vent
1 - Remove and replace existing 2,995.00 2-07-55-502-000-183 B Maintenance & Repairs
vendor Total: 2,995.00
NOBRUOI2 NO BRUNSWICK - Public Library
22-00013 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation Fv22 Q4 432,477.57 2-01-29-390-000-192 B LIBRARY Other Expenses
vendor Total:  432,477.57

NOBRUO8 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Engine #1

22-00007 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE

vendor Total: 8,125.00

NOBRUO24 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Engine #2
22-00008 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE

Vendor Total: 8,125.00

R

07/01/21 04/07/22

04/06/22 04/07/22

02/28/22 04/07/22

07/01/21 04/05/22

07/01/21 04/05/22

07/01/21 04/05/22

2568 N

220382960 N

3680-EST6929 N

Q4 N

o4 N
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Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

NOBRUO30 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Engine #3

22-00009 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE R 07/01/21 04/05/22 WY N

vendor Total: 8,125.00

NOBRUO36 NO BRUNSWICK - First Aid Squad
22-00006 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 26,250.00 2-01-25-260-000-129 B AID TO RESCUE SQUAD R 07/01/21 04/05/22 o N

vendor Total: 26,250.00

NOBRUO37 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Ladder #1

22-00010 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE R 07/01/21 04/05/22 o N

Vendor Total: 8,125.00

NOBRUO38 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Ladder #2

22-00011 07/01/21 Budget Allocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE R 07/01/21 04/05/22 Q4 N

vendor Total: 8,125.00

NOBRUO39 NO BRUNSWICK - Fire Ladder #3

22-00012 07/01/21 Budget AlTocation FY22
4 Budget Allocation FY22 Q4 8,125.00 2-01-25-255-000-128 B AID TO VOLUNTEER FIRE R 07/01/21 04/05/22 Q4 N

vendor Total: 8,125.00

NORCI050 NORCIA CORP.
22-01671 01/17/22 mwm vehicle parts Jan-Mar22
12 MVM/VEHICLE PARTS 82.70 2-01-26-315-000-230 B MvM vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 81668 N

vendor Total: 82.70
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First  Revd

Stat/chk Enc Date Date

Invoice

1099
Excl

PARTS010 Parts Authority LLC
22-01675 01/17/22 MvM vehicle parts Jan-Mar22

89 Open order for MM vehicle 37.30 2-01-26-315-000-230
90 Open order for MvM vehicle 284.84 2-01-26-315-000-230
91 open order for MM vehicle 263.81 2-01-26-315-000-230
92 Open order for MvM vehicle 27.44  2-01-26-315-000-230
93 open order for MM vehicle 22.58 2-01-26-315-000-230
94 Open order for MvM vehicle 33.44 2-01-26-315-000-230
95 Open order for MM vehicle 85.67 2-01-26-315-000-230
96 Open order for MvM vehicle 222.48 2-01-26-315-000-230
97 open order for MM vehicle 138.56 2-01-26-315-000-230
98 Open order for MM vehicle 28.26 2-01-26-315-000-230
99 open order for MvM vehicle 81.95 2-01-26-315-000-230
100 open order for MM vehicle 138.56 2-01-26-315-000-230
101 open order for MvM vehicle 11.99  2-01-26-315-000-230
102 open order for MvM vehicle 220.80 2-01-26-315-000-230
103 open order for MM vehicle 89.11 2-01-26-315-000-230
104 open order for MM vehicle 59.35 2-01-26-315-000-230
105 Open order for MvM vehicle 54.18 2-01-26-315-000-230
106 open order for MvM vehicle 27.26 2-01-26-315-000-230
107 open order for MvM vehicle 11.31 2-01-26-315-000-230
108 open order for MvM vehicle 22.84 2-01-26-315-000-230
109 open order for MM vehicle 1 226.45  2-01-26-315-000-230
2,088.18

vendor Total: 2,088.18

PARTY Party Fair
22-01243 11/19/21 open Acc thru June 2022
4 SUPPLIES FOR EASTER BUNNY 43.11 2-01-28-369-000-203
vendor Total: 43,11
PASSAFIU Daniel Passafiume
22-00017 07/05/21 Reimbursement for Healh Care
15 Reimbursement for Healh Care 1,768.15 2-01-23-220-000-202

Vendor Total: 1,768.15

B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MVM vehicle Parts
B MM Vehicle Parts
B MM vehicle Parts
B MVM vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MVM Vehicle Parts
B MVM vehicle Parts
B MVM Vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MvM vehicle Parts
B MvM vehicle Parts
B MvM vehicle Parts
B MvM vehicle Parts
B MVM Vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MVM Vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts
B MVM Vehicle Parts
B MvM Vehicle Parts

B DPRCS Public Events

B INSURANCE HLTH - Retired Emplo

e i - = I~ B~ - = - - B - -~ -~ - - - - - R - B~ I - I - ]

04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/06/22 04/06/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22
04/07/22 04/07/22

04/07/22 04/07/22

04/05/22 04/07/22

300-337295
300-337401
300-330158
031-005019
055-226947
077-215612
300-339444
300-339503
016-471497
300-340070
300-339896
304-357115
300-339520
300-339529
300-341747
300-342156
300-342286
300-342979
300-342962
031-111807
300-343012

26630
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PAYAR00S Payargo Inc.
22-00710 09/09/21 online Banking Payments  FY22 PRO21051 C
20 TAX Online Payments 119.10 2-01-20-145-000-200 B TAX COLLECTOR Prof Services R 07/01/21 04/07/22 22-30707 N
21 WATER Online Payments 741.00 2-05-55-502-000-200 B Professional Services R 07/01/21 04/07/22 22-30707 N
22 TAX Returns 6.00 2-01-20-145-000-200 B TAX COLLECTOR Prof Services R 07/01/21 04/07/22 22-30707 N
23 WATER Returns 3.15 2-05-55-502-000-200 B Professional Services R 07/01/21 04/07/22 22-30707 N
869.25
vendor Total: 869.25
PITTM050 Norman Pittman
22-02090 03/23/22 100% dis vet
1 100% DisabTed VET 1,738.80 2-01-55-004-000-003 B Tax Refunds - Current Yr OP's R 03/23/22 04/06/22 1441 MASOMA RD N
Vendor Total: 1,738.80
RAINONE ~ RAINONE COUGHLIN MINCHELLO,LLC
22-01959 03/02/22 2022 Twp. Legal Counsel FY22  PR022003 C
9 3/2022 Legal Counsel 21,145.13  2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 01/03/22 04/07/22 12129 N
10 3/2022 Legal Counsel 14,202.20 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 01/03/22 04/07/22 12130 N
11 3/2022 Legal Counsel 95.92 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 01/03/22 04/07/22 12128 N
35,443.25
vendor Total: 35,443.25
REGAL0S0 Regal CineMedia
22-02152 04/04/22 MOVIE TICKETS FOR REC EVENTS
1 PREMIERE MOVIE TICKETS 900.00 2-01-28-369-000-215 B DPRCS Recreation Supplies R 04/04/22 04/06/22 81155593 N
2 Shipping 10.00 2-01-28-369-000-215 B DPRCS Recreation Supplies R 04/04/22 04/06/22 81155593 N
910.00
vendor Total: 910.00
ROSTEOO5 RosTech, Inc.
22-00054 07/06/21 water/Sewer IMBS Archive Site
165.00 2-05-55-502-000-186 B New Equipment R 04/05/22 04/07/22 1241 N

10 water/Sewer IMBS Archive Site

vendor Total: 165.00
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ROUTE 1  ROUTE 1
22-01677 01/17/22 wm vehicle parts Jan-Mar22
6 MVM/VEHICLE PARTS 1.65 2-01-26-315-000-230 B MvM vehicle Parts R 04/07/22 04/07/22 5252773 N

vendor Total: 1.65

RUTGEOO3  RUTGERS,STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ
22-01361 12/17/21 A Remm - Irrigation Systems

1 Irrigation Systems: Design and 695.00 2-01-28-375-000-145 B PARKS Education/Training R 12/17/21 04/07/22 113060 N
22-01813 02/09/22 Management Skills - Georgianna
1 Management Skills for 450,00 2-07-55-502-000-145 B Training R 02/09/22 04/07/22 113424 N
2 Management Skills for 450.00 2-07-55-502-000-145 B Training R 02/15/22 04/07/22 113538 N
900.00
vendor Total: 1,595.00
SAKER  SAKER SHOPRITES, INC.
22-01057 10/22/21 open account REC thru 6/2022
5 PUBLIC EVENTS 68.23 2-01-28-369-000-203 B DPRCS Public Events R 04/07/22 04/07/22 05240232051 N
vendor Total: 68.23
SAMSC050 SAM'S CLUB
22-00841 09/29/21 OPEN ACC FOR LEAL 2021-2022
3 LEAL/SCHOOL SUPPLIES 354.03 D-39-56-851-000-007 B DPRCS - LEAL R 04/07/22 04/07/22 007476 N
vendor Total: 354.03
SINGH040 Jagjeet Singh
22-02035 03/15/22 refund 100% dis vet
1 refund 100% dis vet 1,517.20 2-01-55-004-000-003 B Tax Refunds - Current Yr OP's R 03/15/22 04/06/22 71 PRINCESS DR. N

vendor Total: 1,517.20



April 8, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
10:39 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 12

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date  Invoice Excl
STANTEC  Stantec
22-01867 02/15/22 2022 wastewater Consult  FY22 PR0O22019 C
3 3/22 Wastewater Consulting 152.00 2-07-55-502-000-200 B Professional Services R 01/03/22 04/07/22 1907315 N
vendor Total: 152.00
THOMWEST  Thomson Reuters
22-01212 11/16/21 CLEAR INVESTIGATIVE SOFTWARE
6 INVESTIGATIVE SOFTWARE-03/2022 587.52 2-01-25-240-999-183 B POLICE Maintenance R 04/08/22 04/08/22 846124316 N
vendor Total: 587.52
TRAPROS0 TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES LLC
22-01628 01/17/22 Paving Materials Jan-Jun22
8 PAVING MATERIAL 71.54  2-01-26-290-000-195 B STREETS & ROAD Paving Material R 04/07/22 04/07/22 8135584 N
vendor Total: 71.54
TRILLIUM TRILLIUM INCORPORATED
21-02077 03/17/21 2/2020 1076-032 Litigation  PRO21037 C
25 2/2022 10076-056 Litigation 12,465.20 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-1yr Other Expenses R 07/01/21 04/07/22 10076-056 N
26 872021 10076-050 Litigation 13,907.00 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 07/01/21 04/07/22 10076-050 N
26,372.20
vendor Total: 26,372.20
TSQUARED T-SQUARED GRAPHICS LLC
22-02023 03/15/22 staff Basketball Shirts 2022
1 STAFF SHIRTS - BASKETBALL 392.16 D-39-56-850-000-005 B Recreation - Basketball R 03/15/22 04/06/22 21310 N
2 STAFF SHIRTS - BASKETBALL 140.88 D-39-56-850-000-005 B Recreation - Baskethall R 03/15/22 04/06/22 21310 N
3 SET UP FEE 30.00 D-39-56-850-000-005 B Recreation - Basketball R 03/15/22 04/06/22 21310 N
563.04
22-02044 03/15/22 OPNE ACCOUNT THRU JUNE 2022
4 SHIRTS FOR AQUATICS 1,075.90 D-39-56-850-000-001 B Recreation - Aquatics R 04/06/22 04/06/22 21348 N

vendor Total: 1,638.,94



April 8, 2022 NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP
10:39 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

page No: 13

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
VFIS VFIS
22-02221 04/06/22 Fire Dept #3: Add vehicle
1 Fire Dept #3: Add vehicle 434,59 2-01-23-210-000-183 B INSURANCE OTHER Fire Co #3 R 04/06/22 04/07/22 35236126 N
vendor Total: 434.59
WBMASON  W.B. Mason Co.,Inc.
22-02117 03/30/22 water for Emergency Use
1 water for Emergency Use 11.97 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-1lyr Other Expenses R 03/30/22 04/07/22 228705380 N
2 Deposit 18.00 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 03/30/22 04/07/22 228705380 N
3 Water for Emergency Use 23.94 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 03/31/22 04/07/22 228743264 N
4 Deposit 36.00 2-01-46-870-870-192 B Def. Ch.-lyr Other Expenses R 03/31/22 04/07/22 228743264 N
89.91
22-02124 04/01/22 municipal Copy Paper
1 Ttem #wBM21200 507.00 2-01-31-430-000-488 B Paper & Copier Supplies R 04/01/22 04/07/22 228788272 N
vendor Total: 596.91

Total Purchase Orders: 73 Total P.0. Line Items: 121 Total List Amount: 1,583,862.08 Total Void Amount:

0.00
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NORTH BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 14

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 742,115.95 0.00 0.00 742,115.95
Water Utility Fund 2-05 326,998.15 0.00 0.00 326,998.15
Sewer Utility Fund 2-07 9,883.55 0.00 0.00 9,883.55
Year Total: 1,078,997.65 0.00 0.00  1,078,997.65

GENERAL CAPITAL C-04 37,548.50 0.00 0.00 37,548.50
WATER CAPITAL C-06 461,742.84 0.00 0.00 461,742.84
Year Total: 499,291.34 0.00 0.00 499,291.34

Recreation Trust D-39 2,062.87 0.00 0.00 2,062.87
GRANT FUND G-02 2,310.22 0.00 0.00 2,310.22
Total of A1l Funds: 1,583,862.08 0.00 0.00 1,583,862.08
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P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Only Open: N Paid: N Vvoid: N
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: N Aprvi N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 06/30/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y

Include Non-Budgeted: N

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

(MEAS020 CME ASSOCIATES

22-02200 04/06/22 0300505 3/1-3/1/22
10300505 3/1-3/7/22 1,546.00 21-2625 P Warehouse R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0300505 N

22-02201 04/06/22 0300503 2/28/22
10300503 2/28/22 273.00 21-2593 P Cozzens Lane- Subdivision R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0300503 N

22-02202 04/06/22 0300507 3/11/22
1 0300507 3/11/22 92.00 20-2603 P 832 Livingston Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0300507 N

22-02204 04/06/22 0300506 2/28-3/9/22
1 0300506 2/28-3/9/22 9,365.75 21-2634 P DM Investments- Truman R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0300506 N

22-02205 04/06/22 0301225 3/21/22
1 0301225 3/21/22 92.00 20-2598 P 2313 Route 1 R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0301225 N

22-02206 04/06/22 0301224 3/17-3/22/22
1 0301224 3/17-3/22/22 1,099.00 21-2634 P DM Investments- Truman R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0301224 N

22-02207 04/06/22 0301223 3/14-3/23/22
1 0301223 3/14-3/23/22 454,00 21-2625 P Warehouse R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0301223 N

22-02208 04/06/22 0301221 3/18/22
1 0301221 3/18/22 92.00 21-2610 P Thomas Ave. Subdivision R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0301221 N

22-02209 04/06/22 0290881 10/7/21
10290881 10/7/21 358.00 20-2478 P Sutter Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0290881 N

22-02210 04/06/22 0289916 9/21-9/22/21
1 0289916 9/21-9/22/21 389.25 20-2478 P Sutter Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0289916 N

22-02211 04/06/22 0288608 8/30-9/1/21
1 0288608 8/30-9/1/21 799.00 20-2478 P Sutter Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0288608 N
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vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/veid 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
(MEASO20 CME ASSOCIATES Continued
22-02212 04/06/22 0287989 8/9-8/25/21
1 0287989 8/9-8/25/21 530.50 20-2478 P Sutter Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0287989 N
22-02213 04/06/22 0289907 9/2/21
1 0289907 9/2/21 346.00 21-2605 P 1385 Livingston Ave. Addition R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0289907 N
22-02214 04/06/22 0287982 8/11-8/12/21
1 0287982 8/11-8/12/21 198.75 21-2605 P 1385 Livingston Ave. Addition R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0287982 N
22-02217 04/06/22 0297916 1/11-1/28/22
1 0297916 1/11-1/28/22 1,554.50 20-2603 P 832 Livingston Avenue R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0297916 N
22-02218 04/06/22 0290880 9/27-10/8/21
1 0290880 9/27-10/8/21 797.50 20-1090 P Water Project R 04/06/22 04/06/22 0290880 N
vendor Total: 17,987.25
LAWRENCE Lawrence B, Sachs
22-02215 04/06/22 march 2, 2022 2/14-2/15/22
1 March 2, 2022 2/14-2/15/22 750.00 21-2631 P Addition 1864 Route 1 R 04/06/22 04/06/22 MARCH 2, 2022 N
vendor Total: 750.00
SHAIN SHAIN, SCHAFFER, PC
22-02203 04/06/22 44764 2/1/22
1 44764 2/1/22 135.00 21-2627 P Warehouse R 04/06/22 04/06/22 44764 N
vendor Total: 135.00
TOWNS014 TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK
22-02216 04/06/22 peficiency Notice
1 peficiency Notice 12/7/21 6.46 21-2605 P 1385 Livingston Ave. Addition R 04/06/22 04/06/22 POSTAGE N
vendor Total: 6.46

Total Purchase Orders: 19 Total P.0. Line Items: 19 Total List Amount: 18,878.71 Total void Amount:

0.00
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PO # PO Date Description contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Project Total Total
2-20 0.00 4,612.75 4,612.75

2-21 0.00 14,265.96 14,265.96

Total of A1l Funds: 0.00 18,878.71 18,878.71
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09:54 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
Water Project 20-1090 797.50
Sutter Avenue 20-2478 2,076.75
2313 Route 1 20-2598 92.00
832 Livingston Avenue 20-2603 1,646.50
Cozzens Lane- Subdivision 21-2593 273.00
1385 Livingston Ave. Addition 21-2605 551.21
Thomas Ave. Subdivision 21-2610 92.00
warehouse 21-2625 2,000.00
Warehouse 21-2627 135.00
Addition 1864 Route 1 21-2631 750.00
DM Investments- Truman 21-2634 10,464.75

Total Of A1l Projects: 18,878.71



